
8.00

.30

9.00

.30

10.00

.30

11.00

.30

12.00

.30

13.00

.30

14.00

.30

15.00

.30

16.00

.30

17.00

.30

18.00

.30

19.00

.30

20.00

.30

21.00

.30

22.00

.30

23.00

8.00

.30

9.00

.30

10.00

.30

11.00

.30

12.00

.30

13.00

.30

14.00

.30

15.00

.30

16.00

.30

17.00

.30

18.00

.30

19.00

.30

20.00

.30

21.00

.30

22.00

.30

23.00

Nomad Training 18th-24th October 2015 in Saint Valery sur Somme, France

Try it out
for yourself!

Try it out
for yourself!

Try it out
for yourself!

Try it out
for yourself!

Movie evening

Meeting in Paris

Transport 
to Saint Valery

Welcome!

DINNER

Free evening

BREAKFAST

Project 
presentation

BREAK

Fears & expectations

LUNCH

FREE TIME

Let’s get to know
each other!

BREAK

Team up!

FEEDBACK GROUP

DINNER

Welcome evening

What is digital
nomadism?

Digital nomad 
methods

Digital nomad 
skills

Digital nomad 
tools

Free evening

Try it out
as a team!

Try it out
as a team!

Try it out
as a team!

Try it out
as a team!

Free evening

Prepare a 
workshop 

for youngsters!

Prepare a 
workshop 

for youngsters!

Prepare a 
workshop 

for youngsters!

Final 
evaluation

Farewell evening

BREAKFAST

Transport 
to Paris

BREAKFAST

BREAK

LUNCH

FREE TIME

BREAK

FEEDBACK GROUP

DINNER

BREAKFAST

BREAK

LUNCH

FREE TIME

BREAK

FEEDBACK GROUP

DINNER

BREAKFAST

BREAK

LUNCH

FREE TIME

BREAK

FEEDBACK GROUP

DINNER

BREAKFAST

BREAK

LUNCH

FREE TIME

BREAK

FEEDBACK GROUP

DINNER


