Nomad Training 18th-24th October 2015 in Saint Valery sur Somme, France

8.00								8.00
.30		BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	.30
9.00								9.00
.30	Meeting in Paris Transport to Saint Valery	Project presentation	What is digital nomadism?	Try it out for yourself!	Try it out as a team!	Prepare a workshop	Transport	.30
10.00		prosentation	nornaalom:	ioi yourson.	as a toarn.	for youngsters!	Transport to Paris	10.00
.30								.30
11.00		BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK		11.00
.30								.30
12.00		Fears & expectations	Digital nomad methods	Try it out for yourself!	Try it out as a team!	Prepare a workshop		12.00
.30						for youngsters!		.30
13.00								13.00
.30		LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH		.30
14.00								14.00
.30		FREE TIME	FREE TIME	FREE TIME	FREE TIME	FREE TIME		.30
15.00			5					15.00
.30		Let's get to know each other!	Digital nomad skills	Try it out for yourself!	Try it out as a team!	Prepare a workshop		.30
16.00						for youngsters!		16.00
.30								
17.00 .30								17.00
18.00		BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK		18.00
.30		Team up!	Digital nomad	Try it out	Try it out	Final		.30
19.00		roam ap.	tools	for yourself!	as a team!	evaluation		19.00
.30								.30
20.00		FEEDBACK GROUP	FEEDBACK GROUP	FEEDBACK GROUP	FEEDBACK GROUP	FEEDBACK GROUP		20.00
.30	Welcome!	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER		.30
21.00								21.00
.30	DINNER	Welcome evening	Free evening	Movie evening	Free evening	Farewell evening		.30
22.00								22.00
.30	Free evening							.30
23.00								23.00